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Whole School results

Questions Strongly Agree Disagree Strongly Unsure
agree disagree

1. My teacher cares for me? 68.8% 25.9% 0.4% 0.4% 4.5%
2. People at school care about me? 45.7% 36.2% 0.4% 17.7%
3. Ifeel safe at school? 57.2% 30.0% 1.6% 1.6% 9.6%
4. People at school want me to be there? 46.5% 33.3% 1.6% 1.2% 17.4%
5. | feel excited about my learning in school? 42.4% 42.8% 3.7% 2.1% 9.0%
6. My lessons are interesting? 41.2% 39.5% 3.7% 0.8% 14.8%
7. The adults in school listen to me? 53.5% 36.2% 1.2% 1.2% 7.9%
8. School makes me feel confident? 46.1% 34.2% 5.3% 2.1% 12.3%
9. I love coming to school? 45.7% 26.3% 3.2% 7.4% 17.4%
10. My teacher wants the best for me? 74.5% 20.2% 0.4% 4.9%

Questions Strongly agree/ Disagree/ Unsure

Agree Strongly disagree

1. My teacher cares for me? 94.7% 0.8% 4.5%
2. People at school care about me? 81.9% 0.4% 17.7%
3. | feel safe at school? 87.2% 3.2% 9.6%
4. People at school want me to be there? 79.8% 2.8% 17.4%
5. | feel excited about my learning in school? 85.2% 5.8% 9.0%
6. My lessons are interesting? 80.7% 4.5% 14.8%
7. The adults in school listen to me? 89.7% 2.4% 7.9%
8. School makes me feel confident? 80.3% 7.4% 12.3%
9. Ilove coming to school? 72.0% 10.6% 17.4%
10. My teacher wants the best for me? 94.7% 0.4% 4.9%

'Never settle for less than your best'

Jesus said, 'l am the light of the world. Whoever follows Me will not walk in darkness, but will have the light of life." John 8:12




